C0oAST & COUNTRY BUSES

ABN: 84 513 135 332
(o oo

7y PH: 1300 4 BUSES (1300 428 737)

9 : email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au Post Office Box 26
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au WAMURAN Q 4512

S16 - Kumbia Inverlaw

AM PM

Location Time Location Time
Kumbia Butcher Shop 7:45am ARRIVE Markwell Street BUS INTERCHANGE 3:15am
Bunya Highway ‘ 7:47am
Benair 5-ways 7:48am Burrandowan / Bonnene-Ellesmere (X-Rd) 3:35pm
Bunya Hwy / Deep Creek Rd (T-i/section) | 7:51am Burrandowan / Jonelle (T-i/section) 3:36pm
Deep Creek Rd / Reedy Creek Rd (X-Rd) ‘ 7:55am lonelle / Pauline (T-intersection) 3:37pm
Benair Rd / Reedy Ck (crossroad) 7:58am Burrandowan Rd (old rest area) 3:38pm
Benair Rd / Burrandowan Rd (crossroad) | 8:01am Magees Rd / Burrandowan Rd (T-int) 3:45pm
Magees Rd / Burrandowan Rd (T-int) ‘ 8:06am
Burrandowan Rd (old rest area) 8:11am Benair Rd / Reedy Ck (crossroad) 3:52pm
Burrandowan / Jonelle (T-intersection) 8:15am Reedy Creek / Deep Creek (intersection) 3:53pm
Jonelle / Pauline (T-intersection) ‘ 8:17am
Burrandowan/Bonnene-Ellesmere (X-Rd) | 8:20am Benair 5-ways 3:58pm
Bunya Highway 8:22am Kumbia Butcher Shop 4:05pm

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!”


http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

